MASTER PL-C 4 Pin
Energy-saving compact fluorescent lamps
Compact long-arc low-pressure mercury discharge
lamp
Envelope consists of 4 parallel narrow fluorescent
tubes
Product Features
• 4-pin base without starter and capacitor

System
• Suitable for use with electronic gear, enabling controllable light output, HF operation and independence from the supply system
Order code Full product name
623331 70 MASTER PL-C 18W/830/4P 1CT
623348 70 MASTER PL-C 18W/840/4P 1CT
623256 70 MASTER PL-C 10W/827/4P 1CT
623294 70 MASTER PL-C 10W/830/4P 1CT
623300 70 MASTER PL-C 10W/840/4P 1CT
623263 70 MASTER PL-C 13W/827/4P 1CT
623317 70 MASTER PL-C 13W/830/4P 1CT
623324 70 MASTER PL-C 13W/840/4P 1CT
1
6/1/2009
Order code Full product name
623287 70 MASTER PL-C 26W/827/4P 1CT
623355 70 MASTER PL-C 26W/830/4P 1CT
866530 70 MASTER PL-C 26W/835/4P 1CT
623362 70 MASTER PL-C 26W/840/4P 1CT
Legend
Column Value Explanation
Rated Lamp Wattage 18
10